
MAHARAJA SURAJMAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
C-4, Janakpuri, New Delhi-110058 

Date: 24.09.2022 

 

NOTICE FOR EXTENSION OF FEE SUBMISION DATE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23 
 

This is for information to all the students of Maharaja Surajmal Institute of Technology, pursuing 

B.Tech.CSE/ECE/IT & EEE entering 2nd, 3rd and 4th year are informed to deposit their Annual Fees for 

the Academic Year 2022-23, as per the details mentioned below:- 

Program Year Tuition Fee 

(in Rs.) 

Student 

Activity 

Fee 

(in Rs.) 

University 

Share 

(in Rs.) 

Group 

Insurance 

(in Rs.) 

Total 

Amount 

Payable 

(In Rs.) 

 

B.Tech. 

2
nd

 Year 

(Admitted 

in  2021) 

 

1,17,200/- 

 

1,000/- 

 

15,000/- 

 

100/- 
 

1,33,300/- 

B.Tech. 

(Lateral Entry) 

3
rd

 Year 

(Admitted 

in 2021)** 

 

1,17,200/- 

 

1,000/- 

 

15,000/- 

 

100/- 
 

1,35,300/- 

*(Inclusive of 

Rs. 2000) 
 

B.Tech. 

3
rd

 Year 

(Admitted 

in 2020)** 

 

1,17,200/- 

 

1,000/- 

 

15,000/- 

 

100/- 
 

1,35,300/- 

*(Inclusive of 

Rs. 2000) 

B.Tech. 

(Lateral Entry) 

4
rd

 Year 

(Admitted 

in 2020)** 

 

1,17,200/- 

 

1,000/- 

 

15,000/- 

 

100/- 
 

1,33,300/- 

  

 

B.Tech. 

4
th

 Year 

(Admitted 

in 2019) 

 

1,17,200/- 

 

1,000/- 

 

12,000/- 

 

100/- 
 

1,30,300/- 

*Only 3rd year students, who want to avail the services of Placement Cell should 

deposit placement charges of Rs. 2,000/- 

The last date of submission of fees for the A.Y. 2022-23 is extended upto 10th October 2022. 

1) The fee will be deposited through Demand Draft in favour of Maharaja Surajmal Institute of 

Technology to be deposited in HDFC Bank Extension Counter, situated near the Hostel inside the 

Institute’s Campus, C-4, Janakpuri by filling Fee Challan Form available at the Extension Counter. 

All components of the Fee Challan Form must be filled in. Fee can be deposited from Monday to 

Friday (except Gazetted holidays) between 10.00 AM and 2.00 PM. 

2) The Online Facility for fee payment through the Institute Website is available. 
 
 

DIRECTOR 

Copy to:- 

 All Notice Boards 

 All HODs for information 

 Sr. Accounts Officer, MSIT 
 

CC:- The Senior Branch Manager, HDFC Bank, Janak Puri, New Delhi-58 
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