MAHARAJA SURAJMAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY C-4, Janakpuri, New Delhi-110058

Date: 24.09.2022

NOTICE FOR EXTENSION OF FEE SUBMISION DATE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23

This is for information to all the students of Maharaja Surajmal Institute of Technology, pursuing B.Tech.CSE/ECE/IT & EEE entering 2nd, 3rd and 4th year are informed to deposit their Annual Fees for the Academic Year 2022-23, as per the details mentioned below:-

Program	Year	TuitionFee (in Rs.)	Student Activity Fee (in Rs.)	University Share (in Rs.)	Group Insurance (in Rs.)	Total Amount Payable (In Rs.)
B.Tech.	2 nd Year (Admitted in2021)	1,17,200/-	1,000/-	15,000/-	100/-	1,33,300/-
B.Tech. (Lateral Entry)	3rd Year (Admitted in2021)**	1,17,200/-	1,000/-	15,000/-	100/-	1,35,300/- *(Inclusive of Rs. 2000)
B.Tech.	3rd Year (Admitted in2020)**	1,17,200/-	1,000/-	15,000/-	100/-	1,35,300/- *(Inclusive of Rs. 2000)
B.Tech. (Lateral Entry)	4 rd Year (Admitted in2020)**	1,17,200/-	1,000/-	15,000/-	100/-	1,33,300/-
B.Tech.	4 th Year (Admitted in2019)	1,17,200/-	1,000/-	12,000/-	100/-	1,30,300/-

*Only 3rd year students, who want to avail the services of Placement Cell should deposit placement charges of Rs. 2,000/-

The last date of submission of fees for the A.Y. 2022-23 is extended upto 10th October 2022.

- The fee will be deposited through Demand Draft in favour of Maharaja Surajmal Institute of Technology to be deposited in <u>HDFC Bank Extension Counter, situated near the Hostel inside the</u> <u>Institute's Campus, C-4, Janakpuri</u> by filling Fee Challan Form available at the Extension Counter. All components of the Fee Challan Form must be filled in. Fee can be deposited from Monday to Friday (except Gazetted holidays) between 10.00 AM and 2.00 PM.
- 2) The Online Facility for fee payment through the Institute Website is available.

DIRECTOR

- Copy to:-
 - All Notice Boards
 - All HODs for information
 - Sr. Accounts Officer, MSIT

CC:- The Senior Branch Manager, HDFC Bank, Janak Puri, New Delhi-58